

# TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

State: CA  
 County: TULARE  
 SEQUOIA NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: FHWA California Division Office  
 By: Scott McHenry  
 Date: 01/30/09

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Craig Holsopple

Title: Acquisition Program Specialist Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contract Awarded to: Construction Development Systems Date: 03/17/09

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Construction Development Systems P.O. Box 8132 Fresno, CA 93747	6,193,530.12	
Granite Construction Company 2716 Granite Court Fresno, CA 93706	6,264,987.00	
Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc. P.O. Box 879 Alturas, CA 96101	6,498,947.00	
Agee Construction Corporation P.O. Box 629 Clovis, CA 93613	6,591,954.20	
Mercer-Fraser Company P.O. Box 1006 Eureka, CA 95502	6,974,684.00	
Teichert Construction 4533 E. Citron Avenue Fresno, CA 93725	6,979,225.20	
Whitaker Contractors Inc. 2752 Concrete Court Paso Robles, CA 93446	7,041,665.50	
R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc. P.O. Box 468 2020 High Street, Su Selma, CA 93662	7,215,446.50	

# TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

State: CA  
County: TULARE  
SEQUOIA NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: FHWA California Division Office  
By: Scott McHenry  
Date: 01/30/09

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
DLM Contract, Inc. 3825 Valley Commons Drive, Sui Bozeman, MT 59718	7,759,204.00	
Emmett's Excavation 1477 Menlo Clovis, CA 93611	7,958,043.60	
Engineer's Estimate	8,700,000.00	

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Construction Development Systems	ALL	563,700.00	563,700.00
		Granite Construction Company		333,166.00	333,166.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		750,000.00	750,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		585,000.00	585,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		600,000.00	600,000.00
		Teichert Construction		585,000.00	585,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		600,000.00	600,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		679,000.00	679,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		740,000.00	740,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		730,080.00	730,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		894,825.60	894,825.60
15210-3000	STA	CENTERLINE, VERIFICATION AND STAKING			
		Construction Development Systems	487.98	94.00	45,870.12
		Granite Construction Company		150.00	73,197.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		50.00	24,399.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		90.00	43,918.20
		Mercer-Fraser Company		200.00	97,596.00
		Teichert Construction		90.00	43,918.20
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		100.00	48,798.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		175.00	85,396.50
		DLM Contract, Inc.		500.00	243,990.00
		Emmett's Excavation		120.00	58,557.60
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	63,437.40
15214-2000	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, RETAINING WALL			
		Construction Development Systems	ALL	1,000.00	1,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		900.00	900.00
		Teichert Construction		850.00	850.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		5,600.00	5,600.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		5,500.00	5,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15215-1000	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, APPROACH ROAD			
		Construction Development Systems	14	1,200.00	16,800.00
		Granite Construction Company		350.00	4,900.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		300.00	4,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		200.00	2,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		200.00	2,800.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		Teichert Construction		220.00	3,080.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		1,800.00	25,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		900.00	12,600.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		1,000.00	14,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		200.00	2,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	42,000.00
15215-3000	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		Construction Development Systems	7	400.00	2,800.00
		Granite Construction Company		250.00	1,750.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,000.00	7,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		400.00	2,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		400.00	2,800.00
		Teichert Construction		375.00	2,625.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		1,500.00	10,500.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		3,750.00	26,250.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		2,000.00	14,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		400.00	2,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	21,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		Construction Development Systems	ALL	194,000.00	194,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		140,000.00	140,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		200,000.00	200,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		256,500.00	256,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		230,000.00	230,000.00
		Teichert Construction		160,000.00	160,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		182,000.00	182,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		225,000.00	225,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		320,000.00	320,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		250,000.00	250,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300,000.00	300,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		Construction Development Systems	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		3,500.00	3,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Teichert Construction		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-0100	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		Construction Development Systems	10,000	7.00	70,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		2.00	20,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		3.00	30,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		10.00	100,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		5.00	50,000.00
		Teichert Construction		5.00	50,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		6.00	60,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		5.80	58,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		10.00	100,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		7.00	70,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		13.00	130,000.00
15705-1400	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG			
		Construction Development Systems	300	12.00	3,600.00
		Granite Construction Company		1.50	450.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		20.00	6,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		19.00	5,700.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		15.00	4,500.00
		Teichert Construction		7.00	2,100.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		12.00	3,600.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		7.50	2,250.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		35.00	10,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		7.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		33.00	9,900.00
15706-1000	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION			
		Construction Development Systems	100	300.00	30,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		100.00	10,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		30.00	3,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		300.00	30,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		150.00	15,000.00
		Teichert Construction		330.00	33,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		200.00	20,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		170.00	17,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		450.00	45,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		275.00	27,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	130,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15802-0000	LPSM	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		Construction Development Systems	ALL	27,500.00	27,500.00
		Granite Construction Company		9,000.00	9,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		100,000.00	100,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		15,000.00	15,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		250,000.00	250,000.00
		Teichert Construction		15,000.00	15,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		120,000.00	120,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		60,000.00	60,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		65,000.00	65,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		140,000.00	140,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100,000.00	100,000.00
20220-1000	EACH	REMOVAL, INDIVIDUAL TREE			
		Construction Development Systems	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		300.00	300.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		3,000.00	3,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Teichert Construction		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		4,500.00	4,500.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		500.00	500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		3,000.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,200.00	1,200.00
20301-1200	EACH	REMOVAL OF HEADWALL			
		Construction Development Systems	4	500.00	2,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		500.00	2,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		500.00	2,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		2,900.00	11,600.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		600.00	2,400.00
		Teichert Construction		1,500.00	6,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		4,600.00	18,400.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		500.00	2,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		3,000.00	12,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		2,500.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,000.00	16,000.00
20301-1400	EACH	REMOVAL OF INLET			
		Construction Development Systems	1	700.00	700.00
		Granite Construction Company		500.00	500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		3,200.00	3,200.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		1,200.00	1,200.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		Teichert Construction		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		3,700.00	3,700.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		850.00	850.00
		Emmett's Excavation		3,500.00	3,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,800.00	1,800.00
20301-1900	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
		Construction Development Systems	5	1,600.00	8,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		500.00	2,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,000.00	5,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1,100.00	5,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		3,500.00	17,500.00
		Teichert Construction		1,500.00	7,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		1,800.00	9,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		650.00	3,250.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		1,500.00	7,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		4,500.00	22,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	15,000.00
20301-2400	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
		Construction Development Systems	40	70.00	2,800.00
		Granite Construction Company		140.00	5,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		100.00	4,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		200.00	8,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		100.00	4,000.00
		Teichert Construction		100.00	4,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		70.00	2,800.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		125.00	5,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		150.00	6,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		180.00	7,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	6,000.00
20301-2800	EACH	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
		Construction Development Systems	4	1,600.00	6,400.00
		Granite Construction Company		500.00	2,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		650.00	2,600.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		750.00	3,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		500.00	2,000.00
		Teichert Construction		1,000.00	4,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		350.00	1,400.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		700.00	2,800.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		550.00	2,200.00
		Emmett's Excavation		1,800.00	7,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	1,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20302-0200	LNFT	REMOVAL OF CURB			
		Construction Development Systems	9,500	2.30	21,850.00
		Granite Construction Company		2.00	19,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		3.00	28,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		3.00	28,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		3.00	28,500.00
		Teichert Construction		1.00	9,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		2.50	23,750.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		2.50	23,750.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		2.50	23,750.00
		Emmett's Excavation		1.50	14,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	57,000.00
20302-1200	LNFT	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL			
		Construction Development Systems	450	12.00	5,400.00
		Granite Construction Company		45.00	20,250.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		4.00	1,800.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		25.00	11,250.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		25.00	11,250.00
		Teichert Construction		12.00	5,400.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		11.25	5,062.50
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		11.00	4,950.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		15.00	6,750.00
		Emmett's Excavation		26.00	11,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		14.50	6,525.00
20310-1000	EACH	PLUG, EXISTING PIPE			
		Construction Development Systems	1	400.00	400.00
		Granite Construction Company		500.00	500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,200.00	1,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		750.00	750.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		400.00	400.00
		Teichert Construction		1,300.00	1,300.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		750.00	750.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		250.00	250.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		800.00	800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	2,000.00



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20402-0000	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
		Construction Development Systems	1,000	42.00	42,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		22.00	22,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		90.00	90,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		125.00	125,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		10.00	10,000.00
		Teichert Construction		110.00	110,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		58.00	58,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		150.00	150,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		20.00	20,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		150.00	150,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		42.00	42,000.00
20420-0000	CUYD	EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION			
		Construction Development Systems	1,000	47.00	47,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		90.00	90,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		85.00	85,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		50.00	50,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		20.00	20,000.00
		Teichert Construction		55.00	55,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		78.00	78,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		170.00	170,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		40.00	40,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		68.00	68,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	60,000.00
20703-1000	SQYD	GEOGRID, UNIAXIAL			
		Construction Development Systems	3,000	6.40	19,200.00
		Granite Construction Company		4.00	12,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		10.00	30,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		5.00	15,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		3.50	10,500.00
		Teichert Construction		5.00	15,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		3.00	9,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		4.50	13,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		7.00	21,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		7.00	21,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9.00	27,000.00
21101-1000	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1			
		Construction Development Systems	1,100	8.00	8,800.00
		Granite Construction Company		2.50	2,750.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		3.00	3,300.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		30.00	33,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		1.00	1,100.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		Teichert Construction		8.00	8,800.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		10.00	11,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		20.00	22,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		8.00	8,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		34.00	37,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		23.00	25,300.00
25101-3000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
		Construction Development Systems	100	140.00	14,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		125.00	12,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		150.00	15,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		175.00	17,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		70.00	7,000.00
		Teichert Construction		210.00	21,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		205.00	20,500.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		125.00	12,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		20.00	2,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		250.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	19,000.00
25302-2000	CUYD	GABIONS, POLYVINYL CHLORIDE COATED			
		Construction Development Systems	30	300.00	9,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		500.00	15,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		500.00	15,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		950.00	28,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		450.00	13,500.00
		Teichert Construction		850.00	25,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		520.00	15,600.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		850.00	25,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		140.00	4,200.00
		Emmett's Excavation		400.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	13,500.00
25305-2000	SQYD	REVEGETATION, POLYVINYL CHLORIDE COATED			
		Construction Development Systems	60	140.00	8,400.00
		Granite Construction Company		42.00	2,520.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		250.00	15,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		210.00	12,600.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		150.00	9,000.00
		Teichert Construction		550.00	33,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		265.00	15,900.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		200.00	12,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		120.00	7,200.00
		Emmett's Excavation		200.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	15,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30302-1000	LNFT	DITCH RECONDITIONING			
		Construction Development Systems	300	11.00	3,300.00
		Granite Construction Company		2.00	600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		20.00	6,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		12.50	3,750.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		11.00	3,300.00
		Teichert Construction		10.00	3,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		17.00	5,100.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		15.00	4,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		30.00	9,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		12.00	3,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		47.00	14,100.00
30303-1000	SQYD	ROADBED RECONDITIONING			
		Construction Development Systems	1,300	10.00	13,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		2.00	2,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		4.00	5,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		13.50	17,550.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		9.00	11,700.00
		Teichert Construction		12.00	15,600.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		22.50	29,250.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		12.00	15,600.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		20.00	26,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		16.00	20,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	6,500.00
30306-4000	SQYD	PULVERIZING, 8-INCH DEPTH			
		Construction Development Systems	140,000	3.40	476,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		3.00	420,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2.00	280,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1.50	210,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		5.00	700,000.00
		Teichert Construction		2.00	280,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		3.00	420,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		4.00	560,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		5.50	770,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		2.39	334,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.00	980,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30802-2000	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
		Construction Development Systems	700	40.00	28,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		36.00	25,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		45.00	31,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		65.00	45,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		64.00	44,800.00
		Teichert Construction		30.00	21,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		80.00	56,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		45.00	31,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		40.00	28,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		50.00	35,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	42,000.00
40201-3800	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, HVEEM TEST, CLASS B, GRADING E			
		Construction Development Systems	23,000	126.00	2,898,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		125.00	2,875,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		120.00	2,760,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		125.00	2,875,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		126.00	2,898,000.00
		Teichert Construction		135.00	3,105,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		125.00	2,875,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		125.00	2,875,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		138.00	3,174,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		135.00	3,105,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	3,450,000.00
40205-3000	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Construction Development Systems	230	1.00	230.00
		Granite Construction Company		1,300.00	299,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		500.00	115,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1.00	230.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		98.00	22,540.00
		Teichert Construction		1.00	230.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		700.00	161,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		125.00	28,750.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		300.00	69,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		1.00	230.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	149,500.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40920-1000	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Construction Development Systems	60	100.00	6,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		1.00	60.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		600.00	36,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		350.00	21,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		620.00	37,200.00
		Teichert Construction		700.00	42,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		1,100.00	66,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		300.00	18,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		650.00	39,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		680.00	40,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	60,000.00
41101-3000	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Construction Development Systems	150	100.00	15,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		150.00	22,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		900.00	135,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		350.00	52,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		620.00	93,000.00
		Teichert Construction		1,050.00	157,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		1,200.00	180,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		300.00	45,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		1,200.00	180,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		1,405.00	210,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		740.00	111,000.00
41105-0000	TON	BLOTTER			
		Construction Development Systems	1,020	35.00	35,700.00
		Granite Construction Company		40.00	40,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		36.00	36,720.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		25.00	25,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		2.00	2,040.00
		Teichert Construction		65.00	66,300.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		85.00	86,700.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		50.00	51,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		12.00	12,240.00
		Emmett's Excavation		75.00	76,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	81,600.00
41201-1000	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Construction Development Systems	60	100.00	6,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		1.00	60.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		900.00	54,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		350.00	21,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		620.00	37,200.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		Teichert Construction		600.00	36,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		1,000.00	60,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		300.00	18,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		600.00	36,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		1,649.00	98,940.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	60,000.00
60201-0600	LNFT	18-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Construction Development Systems	20	150.00	3,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		280.00	5,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		150.00	3,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		310.00	6,200.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		300.00	6,000.00
		Teichert Construction		290.00	5,800.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		260.00	5,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		330.00	6,600.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		190.00	3,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		267.00	5,340.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		145.00	2,900.00
60201-0800	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Construction Development Systems	140	160.00	22,400.00
		Granite Construction Company		300.00	42,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		260.00	36,400.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		370.00	51,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		300.00	42,000.00
		Teichert Construction		295.00	41,300.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		200.00	28,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		350.00	49,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		210.00	29,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation		336.00	47,040.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	26,600.00
60201-0900	LNFT	30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Construction Development Systems	50	160.00	8,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		310.00	15,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		275.00	13,750.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		380.00	19,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		350.00	17,500.00
		Teichert Construction		300.00	15,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		290.00	14,500.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		360.00	18,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		220.00	11,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		321.00	16,050.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	12,500.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201-1000	LNFT	36-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Construction Development Systems	80	160.00	12,800.00
		Granite Construction Company		320.00	25,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		300.00	24,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		425.00	34,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		400.00	32,000.00
		Teichert Construction		305.00	24,400.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		290.00	23,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		375.00	30,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		260.00	20,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		399.00	31,920.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		290.00	23,200.00
60403-0000	EACH	INLET (SPECIAL CONCRETE INLET)			
		Construction Development Systems	1	6,000.00	6,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		3,100.00	3,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		3,500.00	3,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		7,000.00	7,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		6,200.00	6,200.00
		Teichert Construction		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		6,000.00	6,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		9,000.00	9,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		5,609.00	5,609.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
60405-0000	EACH	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT			
		Construction Development Systems	4	600.00	2,400.00
		Granite Construction Company		2,100.00	8,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,500.00	6,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		700.00	2,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		810.00	3,240.00
		Teichert Construction		2,000.00	8,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		900.00	3,600.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		1,700.00	6,800.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		1,200.00	4,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		990.00	3,960.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	5,200.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60411-0000	EACH	INLET MODIFICATION			
		Construction Development Systems	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		2,400.00	2,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		3,000.00	3,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		3,600.00	3,600.00
		Teichert Construction		9,000.00	9,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		7,200.00	7,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		6,500.00	6,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		3,500.00	3,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		4,130.00	4,130.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	2,000.00
60412-2000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER			
		Construction Development Systems	5	700.00	3,500.00
		Granite Construction Company		2,100.00	10,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,700.00	8,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		3,000.00	15,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		810.00	4,050.00
		Teichert Construction		1,000.00	5,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		400.00	2,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		2,500.00	12,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		750.00	3,750.00
		Emmett's Excavation		1,933.00	9,665.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	10,000.00
60501-0000	LNFT	STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM			
		Construction Development Systems	5,000	48.00	240,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		80.00	400,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		41.00	205,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		60.00	300,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		75.00	375,000.00
		Teichert Construction		72.00	360,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		45.00	225,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		64.00	320,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		45.00	225,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		100.00	500,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	200,000.00
60704-0000	EACH	CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE			
		Construction Development Systems	55	2,200.00	121,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		2,000.00	110,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,000.00	55,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		3,000.00	165,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		2,600.00	143,000.00



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		Teichert Construction		3,000.00	165,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		1,900.00	104,500.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		3,000.00	165,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		900.00	49,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		2,190.00	120,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,200.00	66,000.00
60705-0000	EACH	RECONDITIONING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		Construction Development Systems	5	2,000.00	10,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		4,600.00	23,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,500.00	7,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		4,000.00	20,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		3,600.00	18,000.00
		Teichert Construction		4,500.00	22,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		4,000.00	20,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		4,500.00	22,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		800.00	4,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		4,452.00	22,260.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,400.00	7,000.00
60707-0300	LNFT	LINING 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CEMENT-MORTAR SPRAY-ON LINING)			
		Construction Development Systems	210	220.00	46,200.00
		Granite Construction Company		325.00	68,250.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		420.00	88,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		480.00	100,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		590.00	123,900.00
		Teichert Construction		500.00	105,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		440.00	92,400.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		440.00	92,400.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		430.00	90,300.00
		Emmett's Excavation		458.00	96,180.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	21,000.00
60707-0500	LNFT	LINING 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CEMENT-MORTAR SPRAY-ON LINING)			
		Construction Development Systems	190	240.00	45,600.00
		Granite Construction Company		435.00	82,650.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		450.00	85,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		510.00	96,900.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		470.00	89,300.00
		Teichert Construction		525.00	99,750.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		470.00	89,300.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		475.00	90,250.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		460.00	87,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation		490.00	93,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	20,900.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60707-0600	LNFT	LINING 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CEMENT-MORTAR SPRAY-ON LINING)			
		Construction Development Systems	110	280.00	30,800.00
		Granite Construction Company		550.00	60,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		480.00	52,800.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		530.00	58,300.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		360.00	39,600.00
		Teichert Construction		550.00	60,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		500.00	55,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		500.00	55,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		490.00	53,900.00
		Emmett's Excavation		523.00	57,530.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	13,200.00
60709-0000	LNFT	CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES IN PLACE (PAVED DITCH)			
		Construction Development Systems	4,000	6.00	24,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		1.00	4,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		3.00	12,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		5.00	20,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		6.00	24,000.00
		Teichert Construction		2.50	10,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		2.00	8,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		2.00	8,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		6.00	24,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		3.32	13,280.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	80,000.00
60901-0800	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE, 10-INCH DEPTH			
		Construction Development Systems	2,100	30.00	63,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		33.00	69,300.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		23.00	48,300.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		43.50	91,350.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		25.00	52,500.00
		Teichert Construction		45.00	94,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		28.00	58,800.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		29.00	60,900.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		28.00	58,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		38.00	79,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	63,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60901-1000	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE, 12-INCH DEPTH			
		Construction Development Systems	5,600	30.00	168,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		19.00	106,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		24.00	134,400.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		39.50	221,200.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		14.00	78,400.00
		Teichert Construction		50.00	280,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		29.00	162,400.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		22.00	123,200.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		30.00	168,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		44.00	246,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	140,000.00
61108-1000	EACH	ADJUST WATER VALVE			
		Construction Development Systems	4	350.00	1,400.00
		Granite Construction Company		2,100.00	8,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		500.00	2,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		550.00	2,200.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		166.00	664.00
		Teichert Construction		700.00	2,800.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		350.00	1,400.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		1,500.00	6,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		850.00	3,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation		750.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	2,800.00
61501-0100	SQYD	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE (CONCRETE PAD)			
		Construction Development Systems	2	100.00	200.00
		Granite Construction Company		300.00	600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		500.00	1,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		500.00	1,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		225.00	450.00
		Teichert Construction		200.00	400.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		820.00	1,640.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		1,500.00	3,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		350.00	700.00
		Emmett's Excavation		1,089.00	2,178.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		290.00	580.00
61701-4000	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM SBTB			
		Construction Development Systems	350	90.00	31,500.00
		Granite Construction Company		175.00	61,250.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		100.00	35,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		90.00	31,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		85.00	29,750.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		Teichert Construction		90.00	31,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		99.00	34,650.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		90.00	31,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		190.00	66,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		92.00	32,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		58.00	20,300.00
61702-0100	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE SBT-BAT			
		Construction Development Systems	1	6,300.00	6,300.00
		Granite Construction Company		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		7,000.00	7,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		6,000.00	6,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		5,700.00	5,700.00
		Teichert Construction		6,000.00	6,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		6,200.00	6,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		6,000.00	6,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		6,000.00	6,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		6,201.00	6,201.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
61702-0510	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE SBT-FAT			
		Construction Development Systems	3	4,700.00	14,100.00
		Granite Construction Company		12,000.00	36,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		5,300.00	15,900.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		4,500.00	13,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		4,400.00	13,200.00
		Teichert Construction		4,500.00	13,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		4,900.00	14,700.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		4,750.00	14,250.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		5,000.00	15,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		4,717.00	14,151.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	15,000.00
62011-0300	EACH	STONE MASONRY HEADWALL FOR 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT (WITH CUTOFF WALL)			
		Construction Development Systems	1	6,000.00	6,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		6,600.00	6,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		7,500.00	7,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Teichert Construction		10,500.00	10,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		7,500.00	7,500.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		8,500.00	8,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		6,916.00	6,916.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				8,000.00	8,000.00
62011-0500	EACH	STONE MASONRY HEADWALL FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Construction Development Systems	5	7,000.00	35,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		6,700.00	33,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		7,500.00	37,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		7,500.00	37,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		13,000.00	65,000.00
		Teichert Construction		11,000.00	55,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		9,000.00	45,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		7,500.00	37,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		8,500.00	42,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		6,916.00	34,580.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				6,000.00	30,000.00
62011-0600	EACH	STONE MASONRY HEADWALL FOR 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT (WITH CUTOFF WALL)			
		Construction Development Systems	1	9,000.00	9,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		7,800.00	7,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		9,000.00	9,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		13,500.00	13,500.00
		Teichert Construction		12,500.00	12,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		12,000.00	12,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		11,000.00	11,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		9,500.00	9,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		8,177.00	8,177.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				8,000.00	8,000.00
62011-0700	EACH	STONE MASONRY HEADWALL FOR 36-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Construction Development Systems	2	10,000.00	20,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		9,100.00	18,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		15,000.00	30,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		10,500.00	21,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		12,000.00	24,000.00
		Teichert Construction		14,000.00	28,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		15,000.00	30,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		10,000.00	20,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		8,500.00	17,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		8,640.00	17,280.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				8,000.00	16,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62028-1000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET STONE MASONRY HEADWALL			
		Construction Development Systems	2	8,000.00	16,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		9,100.00	18,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		15,000.00	30,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		10,000.00	20,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		3,500.00	7,000.00
		Teichert Construction		15,000.00	30,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		11,000.00	22,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		12,000.00	24,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		5,000.00	10,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		10,452.00	20,904.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,500.00	9,000.00
62201-0200	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 8 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Construction Development Systems	80	100.00	8,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		120.00	9,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		102.00	8,160.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		105.00	8,400.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		100.00	8,000.00
		Teichert Construction		105.00	8,400.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		133.00	10,640.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		135.00	10,800.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		140.00	11,200.00
		Emmett's Excavation		95.00	7,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	9,600.00
62201-0350	HOUR	BACKHOE			
		Construction Development Systems	80	125.00	10,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		130.00	10,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		95.00	7,600.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		135.00	10,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		140.00	11,200.00
		Teichert Construction		120.00	9,600.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		133.00	10,640.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		135.00	10,800.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		160.00	12,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		125.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	12,000.00
62201-0950	HOUR	WHEEL LOADER, 3 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY			
		Construction Development Systems	80	130.00	10,400.00
		Granite Construction Company		145.00	11,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		130.00	10,400.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		135.00	10,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		160.00	12,800.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		Teichert Construction		130.00	10,400.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		161.00	12,880.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		180.00	14,400.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		140.00	11,200.00
		Emmett's Excavation		140.00	11,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	14,400.00
62201-2050	HOUR	ROLLER			
		Construction Development Systems	80	90.00	7,200.00
		Granite Construction Company		150.00	12,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		150.00	12,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		125.00	10,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		140.00	11,200.00
		Teichert Construction		100.00	8,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		140.00	11,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		125.00	10,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		105.00	8,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation		120.00	9,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	12,800.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		Construction Development Systems	200	130.00	26,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		160.00	32,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		160.00	32,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		145.00	29,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		190.00	38,000.00
		Teichert Construction		135.00	27,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		152.00	30,400.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		165.00	33,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		180.00	36,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		125.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	38,000.00
62202-1000	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
		Construction Development Systems	ALL	42,000.00	42,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		4,500.00	4,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		85,000.00	85,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		25,000.00	25,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		100,000.00	100,000.00
		Teichert Construction		43,000.00	43,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		52,000.00	52,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		100,000.00	100,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		60,000.00	60,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		140,000.00	140,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50,000.00	50,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62301-0000	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		Construction Development Systems	200	70.00	14,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		82.00	16,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		60.00	12,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		85.00	17,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		55.00	11,000.00
		Teichert Construction		65.00	13,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		78.00	15,600.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		70.00	14,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		65.00	13,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		140.00	28,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	15,000.00
62302-1000	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		Construction Development Systems	40	85.00	3,400.00
		Granite Construction Company		110.00	4,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		87.00	3,480.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		150.00	6,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		150.00	6,000.00
		Teichert Construction		115.00	4,600.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		150.00	6,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		80.00	3,200.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		170.00	6,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		335.00	13,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	10,000.00
62302-1100	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES			
		Construction Development Systems	40	85.00	3,400.00
		Granite Construction Company		132.00	5,280.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		180.00	7,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		175.00	7,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		150.00	6,000.00
		Teichert Construction		155.00	6,200.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		305.00	12,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		230.00	9,200.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		140.00	5,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation		450.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	16,000.00



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63302-0000	SQFT	SIGN SYSTEM			
		Construction Development Systems	400	100.00	40,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		50.00	20,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		36.00	14,400.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		34.00	13,600.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		60.00	24,000.00
		Teichert Construction		45.00	18,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		35.00	14,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		34.00	13,600.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		65.00	26,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		12.00	4,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	80,000.00
63313-0000	LNFT	RUMBLE STRIP			
		Construction Development Systems	208	20.00	4,160.00
		Granite Construction Company		15.00	3,120.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		21.00	4,368.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		17.00	3,536.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		18.00	3,744.00
		Teichert Construction		9.00	1,872.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		25.00	5,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		20.00	4,160.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		28.00	5,824.00
		Emmett's Excavation		40.00	8,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		44.00	9,152.00
63316-1000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN			
		Construction Development Systems	31	160.00	4,960.00
		Granite Construction Company		240.00	7,440.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		250.00	7,750.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		190.00	5,890.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		120.00	3,720.00
		Teichert Construction		180.00	5,580.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		200.00	6,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		190.00	5,890.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		550.00	17,050.00
		Emmett's Excavation		165.00	5,115.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		280.00	8,680.00
63404-0200	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
		Construction Development Systems	1,000	44.00	44,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		45.00	45,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		37.00	37,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		42.50	42,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		37.00	37,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		Teichert Construction		45.00	45,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		40.00	40,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		39.00	39,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		66.00	66,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		60.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	75,000.00
63502-0600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		Construction Development Systems	4	150.00	600.00
		Granite Construction Company		106.00	424.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		150.00	600.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		125.00	500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		90.00	360.00
		Teichert Construction		85.00	340.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		300.00	1,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		250.00	1,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		150.00	600.00
		Emmett's Excavation		106.00	424.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	600.00
63502-0700	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE			
		Construction Development Systems	500	40.00	20,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		6.50	3,250.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		30.00	15,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		25.00	12,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		20.00	10,000.00
		Teichert Construction		16.00	8,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		38.00	19,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		20.00	10,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		20.00	10,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		20.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	17,500.00
63502-1300	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		Construction Development Systems	500	40.00	20,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		57.00	28,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		80.00	40,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		60.00	30,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		80.00	40,000.00
		Teichert Construction		56.00	28,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		80.00	40,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		65.00	32,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		78.00	39,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		65.00	32,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	55,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-1600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B			
		Construction Development Systems	4	1,500.00	6,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		50.00	200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		200.00	800.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		110.00	440.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		200.00	800.00
		Teichert Construction		40.00	160.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		280.00	1,120.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		150.00	600.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		200.00	800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		1,210.00	4,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	600.00
63502-2000	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
		Construction Development Systems	2	20,500.00	41,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		15,000.00	30,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		16,000.00	32,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		16,500.00	33,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		17,000.00	34,000.00
		Teichert Construction		14,500.00	29,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		18,000.00	36,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		25,000.00	50,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		17,500.00	35,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		15,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	20,000.00
63503-0400	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER			
		Construction Development Systems	100	54.00	5,400.00
		Granite Construction Company		75.00	7,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		50.00	5,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		75.00	7,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		70.00	7,000.00
		Teichert Construction		55.00	5,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		20.00	2,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		75.00	7,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		65.00	6,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation		72.00	7,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	6,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63503-0700	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		Construction Development Systems	97,600	0.30	29,280.00
		Granite Construction Company		0.20	19,520.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		0.20	19,520.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		0.15	14,640.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		0.30	29,280.00
		Teichert Construction		0.20	19,520.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		0.40	39,040.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		0.50	48,800.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		0.50	48,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		0.61	59,536.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.00	97,600.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		Construction Development Systems	900	9.20	8,280.00
		Granite Construction Company		7.00	6,300.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		31.00	27,900.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		20.00	18,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		30.00	27,000.00
		Teichert Construction		16.00	14,400.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		18.00	16,200.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		17.50	15,750.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		22.00	19,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation		10.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	54,000.00
63506-0500	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		Construction Development Systems	3,000	62.00	186,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		55.00	165,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		65.00	195,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		63.00	189,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		1.00	3,000.00
		Teichert Construction		55.00	165,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		70.00	210,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		63.00	189,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		51.00	153,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		80.00	240,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	210,000.00
63506-0600	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR			
		Construction Development Systems	1,000	65.00	65,000.00
		Granite Construction Company		79.00	79,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		65.00	65,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		60.00	60,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		75.00	75,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/02/09

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(9)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY 10(9)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		Teichert Construction		65.00	65,000.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		72.00	72,000.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		70.00	70,000.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		60.00	60,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		58.00	58,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	80,000.00
64811-1000	EACH	VALVE, ADJUST GAS			
		Construction Development Systems	1	800.00	800.00
		Granite Construction Company		2,100.00	2,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		600.00	600.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		650.00	650.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		300.00	300.00
		Teichert Construction		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Whitaker Contractors Inc.		845.00	845.00
		R.J. Berry, Jr., Inc.		1,500.00	1,500.00
		DLM Contract, Inc.		3,000.00	3,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation		400.00	400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	700.00